Array Based Infrared Flame Detectors
FLAMEVision Array Based Infrared
Flame Detection
The FlameVision detector utilises infra red array based
flame detection combined with integral CCTV to
automatically and reliably identify flame incidents and
pin point the location on a video image.
By using an array as the sensing component, the

for temperature class T4 gasses, or up to +65°C for
temperature classification T5 gasses.
Ordering Information
FV311S 		  Stainless Steel flameproof
		  detector -cable gland entries - no
		  camera 516.300.006
FV311SC 		  Stainless Steel flameproof
		  detector cable gland entries - PAL
		  camera 516.300.008
FV311SC-N 		  Stainless Steel flameproof
		  detector cable gland
		  entries - NTSC camera
		  516.300.007
FV312S 		  Stainless Steel flameproof
		  detector sealed back box
		  - no camera 516.300.055
FV312SC 		  Stainless Steel flameproof
		  detector sealed back box
		  - PAL camera 516.300.057
FV312SC-N 		  Stainless Steel flameproof
		  detector sealed back box
Ancillary equipment
MB300 FlameVision Mounting Bracket: 	 517.300.001
WH300 FlameVision Weather Hood: 	 517.300.002